Corporate debtor- Venus Controls & Switchgear Pvt. Ltd.
List of Claims

Operational creditors (Government Dues)

(Amount in
Rs).
Amount of | Amount of Amount of
Claim Claim Contingent | Claim Not | Claims under | Remarks, if
SI.No Name Received Admitted Claims Admitted Verification any
MINISTRY OF FINANCE, ASST.
1 COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS 91,11,712 91,11,712 0 §
Dy. EXCISE & TAXATION COMMISSIONER,
2 GURUGRAM 1,30,35,938 1,30,35,938 0 -
Total 2,21,47,650 2,21,47,650 - -

o

e

-
g

NN

1OM

o

v 5 e

::
ANAER

Aditya Vikram <mq3m

IBBI/IPA-001/1P- _uowowH\NoNo 21/13212

Interim Resolution Professional of

Venus Controls & Switchgear Pvt. Ltd.




